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Key Indicator - 2.1 Student Enroliment and Profile

Metric —2.1.2
S.No Relevant Document
Final admission list indicating the category as published by
1. the HEI and endorsed by the competent authority.




SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (PRIST)

Declared as DEEMED-TO-BE-UNIVERSITY
U/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956

‘ PONNAIYAH RAMAJAYAM INSTITUTE OF

2.1.2: Percentage of seats filled against reserved categories (SC, ST, OBC etc.)

as per applicable reservation policy for the first year admission during the last

five years

Year

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

Number of
seats filled
against
reserved
category

1077

1076

1076

1097

1194

Number of
reserved
seats

1077

1076

1076

1097

1194

%

100

100

100

100

100

Student Link

Click Here

Click Here

Click Here

Click Here

Click Here



https://www.prist.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/ssr/2.1.2-Reserved-Category-List-2022-23.pdf
https://www.prist.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/ssr/2.1.2-Reserved-Category-List-2021-22.pdf
https://www.prist.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/ssr/2.1.2-Reserved-Category-List-2020-21.pdf
https://www.prist.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/ssr/2.1.2-Reserved-Category-List-2019-20.pdf
https://www.prist.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/ssr/2.1.2-Reserved-Category-List-2018-19.pdf

