

PONNAIYAH RAMAJAYAM INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (PRIST)

DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY THANJAVUR



SELF-STUDY REPORT

(2nd Cycle)

Submitted to

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL





Key Indicator - 2.1 Student Enrollment and Profile

Metric – 2.1.2							
S.No	S.No Relevant Document						
1.	Final admission list indicating the category as published by the HEI and endorsed by the competent authority.						



PONNAIYAH RAMAJAYAM INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (PRIST)

Declared as DEEMED-TO-BE-UNIVERSITY U/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956

2.1.2: Percentage of seats filled against reserved categories (SC, ST, OBC etc.) as per applicable reservation policy for the first year admission during the last five years

Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
Number of seats filled against reserved category	1077	1076	1076	1097	1194
Number of reserved seats	1077	1076	1076	1097	1194
%	100	100	100	100	100
Student Link	Click Here				